
 

7

12

17

22

27

32

37

3,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 8,00 9,00 10,00 11,00 12,00 13,00

T
o

rq
u

e
 (

N
m

) 
-

P
o

w
e

r 
(h

p
)

Giri - RPM (x1000)

DYNOCHART
STOCK 

MIVV DOUBLE GUN

0,99Fatt. di correzione CE95/1 = 0,99Fatt. di correzione CE95/1 = 0,99Fatt. di correzione CE95/1 =

Model: YAMAHA MT-03 2016

Line: SLIP ON

Muffler: DOUBLE GUN

0,99Fatt. di correzione CE95/1 =


